
I.D.:	67291076

Componente	IT

Data
publicarii

16.03.22 Coduri	CPV 30000000-9

Pretul
estimativ:

11.212,80	RON	-	11.212,80	RON 	 	

Descriere: Solid	State	Drive	(SSD)	ADATA	Ultimate	SU650,	120GB,	2.5",	SATA	III	43	buc	x	83.20	lei/buc
Rack	Orico	6619US3	Black	1buc	x	121.80	lei/buc	Acumulator	APC	RBC18	6	buc	x	626.10
lei/buc	APC	APCRBC124	APC	baterie	de	rezerva	#124	2	buc	x	403.40	lei/buc	Acumulator	UPS
Ultracell	12V	9AH	10	buc	x	60.50	lei/buc	Patchcord	FO	SC/PC-SC/PC,	SM	OS2	9/125,	manta
LSZH	3.0mm,	duplex	1m	20	buc	x	15.10	lei/buc	Modul	optic	1550/1310nm	WDM	SingleMode
20km	1.25G	conector	SC-	Type	B	–	5	buc	x	71.40	lei/buc	Modul	optic	1310/1550nm	WDM
SingleMode	20km	1.25G	conector	SC-	Type	A	–	5	buc	x	71,40	lei/buc	Mediaconvertor
10/100/1000M	1	port	RJ45,	1	SLOT	SFP	–	TRANSCOM	5	buc	x	108,40	lei	Bachmann	|	333.601	|
PDU	|	Basic	|	1U	16A	|	Nr	iesiri	8	Schuko	|	Intrare	Schuko	cablu	2	m	|	Profil	P	5	buc	x	78.20
lei/buc	RUCSAC	CASE	LOGIC	-	VNB-217	BLACK	4	buc	x	99	lei/buc


